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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
    
Project Name:  10L-28R Extension Runway  and Taxiway Contract Negotiator:   Harvey Dessler  
 
Specification No.:           53609    Lead Department:   O’Hare Modernization Program   

              
Conference Date:   Wednesday, January 3, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location:   10510 W. Zemke Road   

Attendee Name Company Address 

Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago 

City Hall 

121 N. LaSalle Street 

Suite 400 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-0722 

(312) 742--8455 

harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org 

Cyle Cantrell 
City of Chicago 

O’Hare Modernization Program 

10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
@cityofchicago.org 

Matt Durning HNTB  
312.930.9119 

mdurning@HNTB.com 

George Michalek Vulcan Materials  
630.918.9840 

michalekg@vmcmail.com 

Woody Siddall Kudrna & Associates 
400 South Green Street, #304 

Chicago, IL 60607 

312.895.3104 

wsiddall@kudrma.com 

Bruce Williams Walsh Construction 
929 W. Adams Street 

Chicago, IL. 60607 

312.563.5400 

bwilliams@walshgroup.com 

Josh Bivens Utility Concrete  
815.416.1000 

jbivens@utilityconcrete.com 

Penny Johnson 
Branscombe Cable Co. 

 

1200 West Cermack Road 

Chicago, IL 60608 

312.226.7718 

bccpenny@sbcglobal.net 
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Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Hilary Clark O’Hare Modernization Program 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 

773.462.8434 

hilary.clarl@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Medn Kiewit Western Corp   

Don Sisson Chicago Testing Lab 
1612 Landmeier Rd. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847.228.1079 

dsisson@chicagotestinglab.com 

Mike Walsh Dearborn Companies 
7471 W 93 Street 

Bridgeview, IL 60455 

708.430.7600 

mwalsh@dearborncos.com 

Jeff Czarkowski 
City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation – Airport OPS 

10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
jczarkowski@city of chicago.org 

Neo Lorenzo 
Concrete Structures 

 

1845 Western Dr. 

West Chicago, IL 60185 

630.293.5775 

nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 

Tim Polk Walsh Construction 
929 W. Adams Street 

Chicago, IL. 60607 

312.563.5400 

tpolk@walshgroup.com 

A. Rocky Rossetti Walsh Construction 
929 W. Adams Street 

Chicago, IL. 60607 

312.563.5400 

rrossetti@walshgroup.com 

John Guzik 
Meade Electric 

 

9550 W. 55 Street 

McCook, IL 60525 

708.588.2571 

jguzik@meadeelectric.com 

Arnav Amin Walsh Construction 
929 W. Adams Street 

Chicago, IL. 60607 

312.563.5400 

aamin@walshgroup.com 

Ryan Kelsey Mobile Mini, Inc. 
12658 S. Winchester 

Calumet Park, IL 60827 

708.824.0609 

rkelsey@mobilemini.com 

Keri Martinez Mobile Mini, Inc. 
12658 S. Winchester 

Calumet Park, IL 60827 

708.824.0609 

kemartinez@mobilemini.com 

Jeff Eldridge T.J. Lambrecht Construction  
815.726.7722 

jeff.eldridge@tjlambrecht.com 
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Tom Bolek T.J. Lambrecht Construction  
815.726.7722 

tom.bolek@tjlambrecht.com 

Ron Harris Duroweld Co. 
1565 Rockland Road 

Lake Bluff, IL 60044 

847.680.3064 

rharris@duroweld.net 

Julian Bertrand Terrell Materials Corp.  312.376.0105 

Richard Green Green Pipe and Supply, Inc. 
219 Crabapple Lane 

Valparaiso, IN 46383 

219.462.0700 

greenpipe@comcast.net 

Shawn Gould HNTB  
312.930.9119 

sgould@hntb.com 

Frank Manna Aldridge Electric  
847.247.5281 

fmanna@aldridge.electric.com 

Jay Patel K-Five Construction 
13769 Main Street 

Lemont, IL 60439 

630.257.5600 

jayp@k-five.net 

Raj Rajaram Techknow Engineering LLC 
30 E. Adams St, # 1100 

Chicago, IL 60603 

312.345.1009 

rrajaram@techknow-eng.com 

Kevin Bechely Ozinga Chicago  
312.296.8066 

Kevin bechely@ozinga.com 

Dan Halpin Aztec Materials  773.521.0909 

Pat ODonnell Meyer Material  847-902.6760 

Dennis Alcock Multi Electric  773.722.1900 

Bill Hines Willis Insurance  312.621.4700 

Mike Sabo Diamond Coring   773-908-7040 

Tom Lyon O’Hare Modernization Program – CM 
10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
773.462.8406 

Lisa Pilipiak DOA/CARE 10510 W. Zemke Road 773.894.3828 
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Chicago, IL 60611 

Aaron Russell Aldridge Electric 855 E. Rockland Road arussell@aldridge-electric.com 

Jim Johnson Meyer Material   

Paul R. Stancato Kudrna & Associates 
400 South Green Street, #304 

Chicago, IL 60607 

312.738.1522 

pstancato@kudrna.com 

Dan Lucas  Walsh Construction 
929 W. Adams Street 

Chicago, IL. 60607 

312.563.5400 

rrossetti@walshgroup.com 

Ralph Dwyer O’Hare Modernization Program – CM 
10510 W. Zemke Rd 

Chicago, IL 60666 
Ralph.dwyer@cityofchicago.org 

Mike Hanlon O’Hare Modernization Program – Airline Rep  mike@jacobsendaniels.com 

Rena Neely 
City of Chicago 

O’Hare Modernization Program 

10510 W. Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60611 
rena.neely@cityofchicago.org 

Keith Ruf TJ Lambrecht Construction 
10 Gougar Road 

Joliet, IL 60432-9714 
915.726.7722 

Wayne Gearig Aldridge Electric 
844 E. Rockland Road 

Libertyville, IL 60048 

847.680.5200 

wgearig@aldridge-electric.com 

Tom Gayton Meyer Material Co.  
847.990.1348 

tgayton@meyermaterial.com 

Pat Finn K-Five Construction Corp 
13769 Main Street 

Lemont, IL 60439 

630.257.5600 

patf@k-five.net 

Becky Talarico Utility Concrete Products  
815.378.9993 

becky@utilityconcrete.com 

Marcos G. Reyes Reyes Group, Ltd. 
15515 S. Crawford Avenue 

Markham, IL 60428 

708.596.7100 

marc@reyesgroup.com 

Hal Emery O’Hare Modernization Program – CM 10510 W. Zemke Rd hal.emery@cityofchicago.org 
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Chicago, IL 60666 

Bill Madden Plote Construction, Inc. 
1100 Brandt Drive 

Elgin, IL 60120 

847.695.9300 

bmadden@plote.com 

William Nelson William Nelson Services, Inc. 
13 Autumn Trail 

Barrington, IL 60010 

847.426.3678 

billnelson3@comcast.net 

Jorge Moreno O’Hare Modernization Program – PMO 
10510 W. Zemke Rd 

Chicago, IL 60666 

773.762.7406 

Jorge.moreno@cityofchicago.org 

Frank W. Mitter Gibson Electric 
2100 South York Road, 200 

Oak Brook, IL 60523 
630.288-3800 x3406 

Ross Anderson O’Hare Modernization Program – NICE 
10510 W. Zemke Rd 

Chicago, IL 60666 

312.576.3247 

randerson@bbardainc.com 

Pat Terrell Terrell Materials 
One North LaSalle St, # 800  

Chicago, IL 60602 

312.376.0105 

pterrell@terrellmaterials.com 

James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program  
10510 W. Zemke Rd 

Chicago, IL 60666 

773.462.7325 

james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org 

Adella Gillespie O’Hare Modernization Program – CM 
10510 W. Zemke Rd 

Chicago, IL 60666 

773.462.7364 

adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Sabo Diamond Coring 
11800 S. Ewing Ave 

Chicago, IL 60617 

773.978.5000 

 

 
 


